SITUACAO ATUAL DOS CASOS
POSITIVOS DE COVID-19
EM SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
ATE 08/07/2020 (14:00 H)



SEXO
Feminino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Feminino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Feminino
Masculino
Masculino

IDADE
36
29
31
46
18
42
17
38
44
42
57
71
36
53
69
33
32
56
72
42
31
56
37
60
55
67
90
79
66
84
45

P. SAUDE
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
N3ao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Sim
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Sim
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
N3ao
Nao

NOTIFICAGAO
07/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
06/07/2020
03/07/2020
03/07/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
24/06/2020
23/06/2020
22/06/2020
18/06/2020
16/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
11/06/2020
04/06/2020
19/05/2020
12/06/2020
18/06/2020
22/06/2020
25/06/2020
29/06/2020
08/07/2020

DIS
15/06/2020
25/06/2020
27/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
19/06/2020
15/06/2020
20/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
19/06/2020
21/06/2020
25/06/2020
19/06/2020
14/06/2020
01/06/2020
05/06/2020
14/06/2020
11/06/2020
20/05/2020
10/05/2020
09/06/2020
31/05/2020
16/05/2020
05/06/2020
18/06/2020
19/06/2020
18/06/2020
21/06/2020
29/06/2020

TESTE
Sorologia
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
TR-AC
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
RT-PCR
TR-AC
Sorologia
RT-PCR

CONDICAO
Cura
Monitorado
Monitorado
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Monitorado
Monitorado
Monitorado
Cura
Cura
Monitorado
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Cura
Internado
Obito
Cura
Internado
Internado

COMORBIDADE
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
N3ao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Nao
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

BAIRRO
NOVA ROMA
JD GURILANDIA
CENTRO
JD DOM BOSCO
JD GURILANDIA
JD BOAVISTA
MONTE ALTO
MONTE ALTO
LUA
F. MONTORO
F. MONTORO
LUA
JD DAS FLORES
MONTE ALTO
MONTE ALTO
JULIO MORETTI
VILA RANZANI
JD AQUARIUS
MONTE ALTO
COHAB 2
VILA RANZANI
JD AQUARIUS
JD GURILANDIA
NOVA ROMA
JULIO MORETTI
COHAB 1
MONTE ALTO
COHAB 2
LUA
COHAB 1
CENTRO

ORIGEM
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

EXTERNA
LOCAL
LOCAL

EXTERNA
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL
LOCAL

EXTERNA

EXTERNA
LOCAL

EXTERNA

EXTERNA
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